BUBBLES

CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Lable Brut
Moet & Chandon Ice Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Rich

Veuve Clicquot Rich Rosé

McCC

Laborie Le Grand Nectar
Laborie Brut Rosé

Val de Vie Cuvee de Vie MCC
L'ormarins Brut Classique Rose
La Motte Methode Cap Classique

SPARKLING
KWV Cuvee Brut

WHITE WINES

SAUVINGNON BLANC
Polo Club

Cathedral Cellar

La Motte

Diemersdal

Springfield Life from stone

CHENIN BLANC
Leopards Leap Classic
Val de Vie perfect Host
The Mentors

CHARDONNAY

Sela Vie Chardonnay | Cathedral Cellar
De Wetshof Limestone Hill

La Motte

Glen Carlou Chardonnay Oaked
Rupert & Rothschild Baroness Nadine

PINOT GRIGIO
Terra del Capo

ROSE

Polo Club Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Leapords Leap Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Laborie

La Motte Vin de Joie Rose

RED WINES

PINOT NOIR
Leopards Leap Cullinaria

PINOTAGE

KWYV Classic Pinotage
Diemersdal
Catherderal Cellar
The Mentors

MERLOT
Laborie
Polo Club
Diemersdal
Glen Carlou

SHIRAZ

Sela Vie Shiraz | Cathedral Cellar
Vrede en Lust Lady J Syrah
Glen Carlou

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Laborie

Glen Carlou

Springfield Wholeberry

RED BLENDS

Val de Vie Epic Blend

L' Huguenot Shiraz Pinotage
La Motte Millenium
Roodeberg

Val de Vie Valley of Life
Leapoards Leap Grand Vin
Val de Vie Ryk Neethling
Springfield Work of Time
Vrede en Lust Boet Erasmus

Vivino

Bottle Glass Rating
1750 4,3
1850 4,2
1880 4,3
1955 41
2350 4,2
2350 4,3
325 3,8
325 85 37
330 N/A
340 38
800 39
170 45 3.3
180 50 35
200 37
210 3,6
280 3,8
300 42
150 45 3,4
300 85 4,0
330 39
190 65 3,6
225 3,8
310 37
330 3.9
600 42
175 3,6
180 50 N/A
150 3,6
210 3,6
280 70 3,8
315 38
190 55 3,6
320 3,9
400 3,8
650 41
190 3,6
195 60 35
320 3,7
360 3,9
350 90 37
390

485 38
210 3,6
410 3,9
435 41
220 N/A
230 39
230 70 3,7
250 3,7
330 95 39
345 4
380 3,9
500 4,2
580 42

VINO-TEQUE

The Mentors Orchestra
Meerlust Rubicon
Saronsberg Full Circle
De Toren Fusion v

The Mentors Perold

DESSERT WINE/PORT

Glen Carlou Natural Sweet
KWV Tawny

NON ALCOHOLIC
Natura White

Natura Red

Lauteus Sparkling Wine

CIDERS + BEERS

Castle Lite

Corona

Stella Artois

Savanna Dry | Non Alc

Heineken | Non Alc

CBC Craft beer on tap - 500ml | 700ml
CBC IPA/Amber Weiss

COCKTAILS

SELA VIE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Blueberry & Basil SV Daiquiri 85
Paloma 95
The Perfect Storm 95
Aperol Negroni 100
Burnt Orange Old Fashion 10
White Chilli Margarita 10
Slow Sipper 10

SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Ponchos Coffee

El Jimador Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Teremana Tequila
Clase Azul Reposado
GIN

Imagin Classic
Tanqueray

Cruxland Black Truffle
Cruxland Kalahari Truffle
Hendricks

VODKA

Absolut Original
Absolut Berry

Ciroc

Absolut Elyx

RUM

Bacardi Blanco
Captain Morgan Spiced X
BRANDY

Kwv 3Yr

Kwv 5Yr

Kwv 10Yr

Kwyv 20Yr

COGNAC

Hennessey Vs
WHISKEY

J&B

Jack Daniels
Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich 12Yr
Glenfiddich 15Yr
LIQUEURS

Wild Africa Cream
Jagermeister

KWV Van Der Ham
Kahlua

Carvo Caramel Vodka
VERMOUTH

Martini Blanco
Martini extra dry

Vivino
Bottle Glass Rating
750 41
1000 4,3
1225 4,4
1495 4,3
1600 4,4
290 40 3,8
300 70 37
155 50 N/A
155 50 N/A
240 65 N/A
34
39
38
39
34
50170
45

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Rockshandy 65
Signature SV Dom Pedro 70
Mimosa 80
Long Island Ice Tea 85
Caipirinha 90
Moijito 90
Margarita 100

Per Shot (25ml)

38
40
90

160
300

25
35
38
38
55

36
36
58
60

27
27

28
35
39
190

62

30
38
45
48
65
70

10

20
35
36
38
38

22
22



o CHAMPAGNE s :

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 11000

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT 10000

DOM PERIGNON 9500

POL ROGER BRUT RESERVE NV 1990
""""""""""""" SAUVIGNON BLANC o

F.CROCHET SANCERRE GD CHEMARIN (2019) 1100

P.MOREUX POUILLY-FUME CAILLOTTES (2020) 990
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ROSE

WHISPERING ANGEL (2021) 700

DOMAINES OTT (2022) 1400

PIBARNON ROSE (2021) MAGNUM 2000
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ BORDEUX BLEND s

OPUS ONE (2014) 13000

OPUS ONE (2018) 12000

CHATEAU LAFON ROCHET (2016) 2000
groveeeeseesananeeenes TEMPRANILLO

VEGA SICILIA VALBUENA 5 (2017) 4500

VEGA SICLLIA PINTIA (2017) - MAGNUM 4000

VEGA SICILIA ALION (2017) 2700

VEGA SICILIA ALION (2018) 2200

MACAN RIOJA (2017) 2200
""""""""""""""" GRENACHE BLEND o

CHAPOUTIER LA BERNADINE (2019) 1500

CHATEU LA NERTHE CHATEAUNUEF DU PAPE (2020) 1600
--------------------------------------- TEQUILA s

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO (25mli shot) 320

TERAMANA TEQUILA (25ml shot) 160





